39-III
V
a
lv
e
s
Valves and solenoid valves spool version GH - G series
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

s
GH - G series
Codification key
Control 12
Control 14
Type
Size
Series
Voltage
GH 6 6 4 4 24 D
Option
GH series
 G series
Coils and connctors
Sect. Accessories
page10
OPTION
D =external servoassistance of solenoid on the valve body.
VOLTAGE (excluded G series)
24 Vdc (standard)
12 Vdc (upon request)
0 =pneumomechanical spring
1 =mechanical spring
2 =pneumatic not amplified
3 =pneumatic amplified
4 =electrical amplified  only d.c. solenoid 15x15 (GH series)
5 =electrical amplified  d.c. and a.c. solenoid 15x15 (G series)
6 =electrical amplified  only d.c. solenoid 10x10 (G series)
7 =electrical not amplified  only d.c. solenoid 15x15 (GH series)
8 =electrical not amplified  d.c. and a.c. solenoid 15x15 (G series)
9 =electrical not amplified  only d.c. solenoid 10x10 (G series)
CONTROL 12
3 =pneumatic amplified  (G series)
4 =electrical amplified  only d.c. solenoid 15x15 (GH series)
5 =electrical amplified  d.c. and a.c. solenoid 15x15 (G series)
6 =electrical amplified  only d.c. solenoid 10x10 (G series)
CONTROL 14
2 =5/2
3 =5/3 closed centres
4 =5/3 open centres
5 =5/3 pressurized centres
6 =3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 =3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 =3/2+3/2 NO-NO
TYPE
6 =Side 20 mm
SIZE
GH=Solenoid valve with G 1/8 consumptions on valve
body with integrated electrical connection standard
(coils and connectors included).
G =Valves and solenoid valves with G 1/8 consumption
on valve body (coils and connectors to be ordered
separately).
SERIES
41-III
V
a
lv
e
s
Control Ø
mm
Pressure bar
(supply pipe Ø 6) Part number
Time ms Mass
kg
Symbol
Flow
Nl/min.
Manual
override Ciols
14 12
5/2 Single - double pneumatic impulse